
Sr.No First Name Last Name Email Address (Username) Password [Password] Class/Div

1 Jacob --- 6d1jacob@sahsjc.org student@123 6D

2 Magesh --- 6d2magesh@sahsjc.org student@123 6D

3 Steve Anthony 6d3steve@sahsjc.org student@123 6D

4 Sandy Ayush 6d4sandy@sahsjc.org student@123 6D

5 Shubh Bandpally 6d5shubh@sahsjc.org student@123 6D

6 Kyle Barretto 6d6kyle@sahsjc.org student@123 6D

7 Yogesh Chettiyar 6d7yogesh@sahsjc.org student@123 6D

8 Abhijit Chetty 6d8abhijit@sahsjc.org student@123 6D

9 DarrylAn Chetty 6d9darrylan@sahsjc.org student@123 6D

10 Dion Chetty 6d10dion@sahsjc.org student@123 6D

11 Dion Chetty 6d11dion@sahsjc.org student@123 6D

12 Preston Chetty 6d12preston@sahsjc.org student@123 6D

13 Rohit Chetty 6d13rohit@sahsjc.org student@123 6D

14 Roshan Chetty 6d14roshan@sahsjc.org student@123 6D

15 Saiyam Dhodi 6d15saiyam@sahsjc.org student@123 6D

16 Emmanuel Dias 6d16emmanuel@sahsjc.org student@123 6D

17 Terence Dias 6d17terence@sahsjc.org student@123 6D

18 Caspian Dsilva 6d18caspian@sahsjc.org student@123 6D

19 MOHD.ISSA ELHAG 6d19mohd.issa@sahsjc.org student@123 6D

20 Syon Fernandes 6d20syon@sahsjc.org student@123 6D

21 Tarun Gour 6d21tarun@sahsjc.org student@123 6D

22 Deepak Gudiwada 6d22deepak@sahsjc.org student@123 6D

23 Savio Henriques 6d23savio@sahsjc.org student@123 6D

24 Joshua Joseph 6d24joshua@sahsjc.org student@123 6D

25 Sarthak Khedekar 6d25sarthak@sahsjc.org student@123 6D

26 Rejoy Koli 6d26rejoy@sahsjc.org student@123 6D

27 Rudramurthi Kounder 6d27rudramurthi@sahsjc.org student@123 6D

28 Aaron Machado 6d28aaron@sahsjc.org student@123 6D

29 Saksham Mane 6d29saksham@sahsjc.org student@123 6D

30 Dennis Mudaliar 6d30dennis@sahsjc.org student@123 6D

31 Victorious Nadar 6d31victorious@sahsjc.org student@123 6D

32 Josiah Pais 6d32josiah@sahsjc.org student@123 6D

33 Darshil Patankar 6d33darshil@sahsjc.org student@123 6D

34 Abrly Patel 6d34abrly@sahsjc.org student@123 6D

35 Arya Patil 6d35arya@sahsjc.org student@123 6D

36 Shakya Pawar 6d36shakya@sahsjc.org student@123 6D

37 Samuel - 6d37samuel@sahsjc.org student@123 6D

38 Fakhruddin Sayyed 6d38fakhruddin@sahsjc.org student@123 6D

39 Benedict Sequeira 6d39benedict@sahsjc.org student@123 6D

40 Umair Shaikh 6d40umair@sahsjc.org student@123 6D

41 Sherwin Shetty 6d41sherwin@sahsjc.org student@123 6D

42 Vinayak Shinde 6d42vinayak@sahsjc.org student@123 6D

43 Jai Surti 6d43jai@sahsjc.org student@123 6D

44 Shlok Tiwari 6d44shlok@sahsjc.org student@123 6D

45 Yash Waghmare 6d45yash@sahsjc.org student@123 6D

46 Rudra Yadav 6d46rudra@sahsjc.org student@123 6D

47 Chaitali Bhadikar 6d47chaitali@sahsjc.org student@123 6D

48 Benita Chetty 6d48benita@sahsjc.org student@123 6D

49 Sonia Chetty 6d49sonia@sahsjc.org student@123 6D

50 Melita Dsouza 6d50melita@sahsjc.org student@123 6D

51 Marsha Fernandes 6d51marsha@sahsjc.org student@123 6D

52 Keira Figueiredo 6d52keira@sahsjc.org student@123 6D

53 Ashana Gaikar 6d53ashana@sahsjc.org student@123 6D

54 Samiha Gill 6d54samiha@sahsjc.org student@123 6D

55 Humera Gouri 6d55humera@sahsjc.org student@123 6D

56 Sharvari Karkera 6d56sharvari@sahsjc.org student@123 6D

57 Aaliya Khan 6d57aaliya@sahsjc.org student@123 6D

58 Zaara Khan 6d58zaara@sahsjc.org student@123 6D

59 Rituja Naidu 6d59rituja@sahsjc.org student@123 6D

60 Natasha Pawar 6d60natasha@sahsjc.org student@123 6D

61 Zianne Pinto 6d61zianne@sahsjc.org student@123 6D

62 Hiral Prajapati 6d62hiral@sahsjc.org student@123 6D

63 Sweety Sarkar 6d63sweety@sahsjc.org student@123 6D

64 IQRA SHAIKH 6d64iqra@sahsjc.org student@123 6D

65 Aarya Thakur 6d65aarya@sahsjc.org student@123 6D

66 Divya Virmani 6d66divya@sahsjc.org student@123 6D

67 Angel Vishwakarma 6d67angel@sahsjc.org student@123 6D
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